
2020 - WEST COAST CHALLENGE
Ladner Leisure Center

Tentative Schedule as at January 30, 2019 - Subject to Change
SATURDAY - FEB 15

Start End Category Prog No. Duration
9:11 9:21 Junior Short - Practice 1 0:10
9:21 9:45 Open - Practice 2 0:24
9:45 10:00 ICE RESURFACE 0:15

10:00 10:27 Adult II SYS F1 4 0:27
10:27 10:40 Pre-Juvenile SYS F1 2 0:13
10:40 10:55 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
10:55 11:03 Junior SYS S 1 0:08
11:03 11:30 Juvenile SYS F1 4 0:27
11:30 11:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
11:45 12:07 Pre-Novice SYS F1 3 0:22
12:07 12:30 Adult III SYS F1 4 0:23
12:30 12:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
12:45 13:17 Elementary SYS F1 5 0:32
13:17 13:35 Open SYS F1 2 0:18
13:35 13:50 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
13:50 14:03 Beginner I SYS F 2 0:13
14:03 14:15 Junior Free - Practice 1 0:12
14:15 14:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
14:30 14:57 Adult II SYS F2 4 0:27
14:57 15:10 Pre-Juvenile SYS F2 2 0:13
15:10 15:25 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
15:25 15:35 Junior SYS F 1 0:10
15:35 16:05 Juvenile SYS F2 4 0:30
16:05 16:20 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
16:20 16:42 Pre-Novice SYS F2 3 0:22
16:42 17:05 Adult III SYS F2 4 0:23
17:05 17:20 ICE RESURFACE 0:15
17:20 17:52 Elementary SYS F2 5 0:32
17:52 18:10 Open SYS F2 2 0:18
18:10 18:55 ICE RESURFACE + SYS MEDALS 0:45
18:55 19:05 Adult Intro Open Women F 1 0:10

19:05 19:40 Adult Masters Men F 1 0:35
Adult Silver Women F 5

19:40 19:55 Adult Bronze Interpretive I 3 0:15
19:55 20:20 Adult Silver Interpretive I 5 0:25
20:20 20:30 Adult Gold Interpretive I 2 0:10


